4
Servo Motor Servo Drive (ProNet) Servo Drive (ProNet-E)
Series Power Model
Three-phase 200VAC
Single-phase 200VAC
(0.2kW-1.5kW)
Three-phase 400VAC Three-phase 200VAC
Single-phase 200VAC
(0.2kW-1.5kW)
Medium
Inertia
Small
EMJ
3000r/min
0.2kW EMJ-02 ProNet-02 ProNet-E-02
0.4kW EMJ-04 ProNet-04 ProNet-E-04
0.75kW EMJ-08 ProNet-08 ProNet-E-08
1.0kW EMJ-10 ProNet-10 ProNet-E-10
Medium
EMG
2000r/min
1.0kW EMG-10 ProNet-10 ProNet-E-10
1.5kW EMG-15 ProNet-15 ProNet-E-15
2.0kW EMG-20 ProNet-20 ProNet-E-20
3.0kW EMG-30 ProNet-30 ProNet-E-30
5.0kW EMG-50 ProNet-50 ProNet-E-50
EML
1000r/min
1.0kW EML-10 ProNet-10 ProNet-E-10
2.0kW EML-20 ProNet-20 ProNet-E-20
3.0kW EML-30 ProNet-30 ProNet-E-30
4.0kW EML-40 ProNet-50 ProNet-E-50
Large
EMB
1500r/min
7.5kW EMB-75 ProNet-75